• ANALOG
DEVICES
Dual Low Offset, Low Power
Operational Amplifier
OP200
FEATURES
• Low Input Offset Voltage 75^V Max
• Low Offset Voltage Drift,

and LT1013 With Improved Performance
• Available in Die Form
ORDERING INFORMATION
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The OP-200 is the first monolithic dual operational amplifier to
offer OP-77 type precision performance. Available in the
industry standard 8-pin pinout, the OP-200 combines precision
performance with the space and cost savings offered by a dual
amplifier.
The OP-200 features an extremely low input offset voltage of
less than 75^V with a drift below 0.5/xV/°C, guaranteed over the
PIN CONNECTIONS
LCC
(RC-Suffix)
16-PIN SOL
(S-Suffix)
T a = +25°C
V 0 S MAX
m
CERDIP
8-PIN
PACKAGE
LCC
PLASTIC 20-CQNTACT
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
75 OP200AZ* - OP200ARC* MIL
75 OP200EZ - - XIND
150 OP200FZ - - XIND
200 _ OP200GP _ XIND
200 - OP200GS t t
- XIND
NC
- IN A
NC